TITLE NOT EXAMINED BY PREPARER

STATE OF ALABAMA SHELBY COUNTY) KNOW /	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS				
Management Group, a corpor	ration, in hand paid by	y Regional Investments bes by these presents, g	00.00) to the undersigned grantor, Magnolians, Inc., hereinafter, Grantee(s) the receipt of rant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said bama, to wit:			
Creek" lying between Bunortherly 240 feet to A.B. South 240 feet to said Bu	ick Creek Alley and A. & C.R.R. right of vick Creek Alley; then rter (SW 1/4) of the No.	A.B. & C.R.R. Begin a way; thence Westerly a nce East along said alle	Is Lot No. 6 on North side of "Buck at Southeast corner of said lot and run along said right of way 93 feet; thence by, 93 feet to point of beginning, being 1/4), Section 15, Township 20, Range 3			
• •	vay, limitations, cove	enants and conditions	years, (2) Easements, Restrictions, of record, if any, (3) Mineral and			
TO HAVE AND TO H	OLD To the said Grar	ntee his/her/their heirs an	nd assigns forever.			
assigns, that it is lawfully seize noted above, that it has a good	ed in fee simple of said d right to sell and cound nd the same to the said	I premises, that they are nvey the same as afores	t with said Grantee(s) his/her/their heirs and free from all encumbrances unless otherwise said, and that it will, and its successors and heirs, executors and assigns forever, against			
IN WITNESS WHERE its signature and seal, this	EOF, the said Grantor day of Solution	by its, who is authorize 2016.	ed to execute this conveyance, has hereto set			
ATTEST:	Magnolia Management Group, Inc.					
	(Seal)		(SEAL) lia Management Group, Inc.			
STATE OF ALABAMA SHELBY COUNTY) 20160729000266 Shelby Chty Ju	6140 1/2 \$21.00 udge of Probate, AL :41:45 AM FILED/CERT	Shelby County, AL 07/29/2016 State of Alabama Deed Tax:\$3.00			
I, the undersigned au MOS w	thority, a Notary Pu vhose name is signe this day, that being in	ublic in and for said ed to the foregoing c	County, in said State, hereby certify that conveyance, and which is known to me, so of the conveyance she executed the same			
Given under my hand a	and official seal this	$\frac{\partial}{\partial t} = \frac{1}{2} $, 2016.			
Notary Public		My Commission Ex	NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ALABAMA AT LARGE pires MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: Dec 13, 2016			

Real Estate Sales Validation Form

This Document must be filed in accordance with Code of Alabama 1975, Section 40-22-1

Grantor's Name	MAGNOU/A MBKAC.	EMER			EGIONAL INVESTMENT!		
Mailing Address	GACUP	-			491 HELEKA ROAD		
	509 BARGNE 5+	- 46 /			HALENA, AL 35050		
	HELEND, BC 35	-080			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Property Address	NO ADD RESS	_	Date of Sale		7-28-16		
			Total Purchase Price or	\$	3000.00		
20160729000266140 2/2 \$2		- -	Actual Value or	\$	3000.00		
20160/29000266146 2,2 45 Shelby Cnty Judge of Pro 07/29/2016 09:41:45 AM F	Date ,	Ass	essor's Market Value	\$			
The purchase price	or actual value claimed on ne) (Recordation of docum	entary					
If the conveyance document presented for recordation contains all of the required information referenced above, the filing of this form is not required.							
		Instruc	tions	-			
Grantor's name and mailing address - provide the name of the person or persons conveying interest to property and their current mailing address.							
Grantee's name and mailing address - provide the name of the person or persons to whom interest to property is being conveyed.							
Property address - the physical address of the property being conveyed, if available.							
Date of Sale - the date on which interest to the property was conveyed.							
Total purchase price - the total amount paid for the purchase of the property, both real and personal, being conveyed by the instrument offered for record.							
Actual value - if the property is not being sold, the true value of the property, both real and personal, being conveyed by the instrument offered for record. This may be evidenced by an appraisal conducted by a licensed appraiser or the assessor's current market value.							
If no proof is provided and the value must be determined, the current estimate of fair market value, excluding current use valuation, of the property as determined by the local official charged with the responsibility of valuing property for property tax purposes will be used and the taxpayer will be penalized pursuant to Code of Alabama 1975 § 40-22-1 (h).							
I attest, to the best of my knowledge and belief that the information contained in this document is true and accurate. I further understand that any false statements claimed on this form may result in the imposition of the penalty indicated in Code of Alabama 1975 § 40-22-1 (h).							
Date フー 29//		Print_	JOSEPH HAMO	85 J	f ES		
Unattested		Sign	Just Helder				
	(verified by)	ə	المستحدث المراجعين والمستحدث والمستحدث والمستحدث والمستحدث والمستحدث والمستحدث والمستحدث والمستحدث والمستحدث	e/O	wner/Agent) circle one		

(verified by)